

PATHWAY REPAIRS 2013									
UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE									
(13EN20)									
				Simon Contractors		ICM		Engineer's Estimate	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY*	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01020	Contract Pay Items								
01020.01	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
01020.02	Contract Bond	L.S.	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
0102.03	Force Account	L.S.	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
01510	Traffic Control								
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 851.00	\$ 851.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
02075	Demolition of ACC/PCC								
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	S.Y.	545	\$ 6.65	\$ 3,624.25	\$ 12.75	\$ 6,948.75	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,087.50
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	S.F.	972	\$ 2.60	\$ 2,527.20	\$ 3.35	\$ 3,256.20	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,701.00
02075.06	Remove Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	L.F.	6	\$ 22.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 24.20	\$ 145.20	\$ 6.50	\$ 39.00
02210	Excavation and Embankment								
02210.0812	12" Subgrade Processing for Patch	S.Y.	490	\$ 19.50	\$ 9,555.00	\$ 28.70	\$ 14,063.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,880.00
02511	Pavement Rehabilitation								
02511.05	End Taper-Rotomilling End of Asphalt	S.Y.	83	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,328.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,075.00
02511.08	Pavement Crack Repair (w. membrane)	L.F.	51	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,377.00	\$ 26.60	\$ 1,356.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 816.00
02511.14(SP)	Install Glass Grid	S.F.	1765	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 3,353.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 44,125.00
02512	Plant Mix Pavements								
02512.012	Asphalic Concrete Paving (2")	S.Y.	4438	\$ 11.75	\$ 52,146.50	\$ 15.25	\$ 67,679.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 88,760.00
02512.023	Asphalic Concrete Patch (3")	S.Y.	490	\$ 32.65	\$ 15,998.50	\$ 25.95	\$ 12,715.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,500.00
02528	Concrete Curb Combined Curbs and Gutters								
02528.0224	Install Replacement 24" (Tangent)	L.F.	6	\$ 85.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 225.00
02530	PCC SW, DW Approaches, Curbs Turn Fillets, V G, Misc.								
02530.014	Install Concrete Sidewalk (4")	S.F.	147	\$ 5.50	\$ 808.50	\$ 12.85	\$ 1,888.95	\$ 6.00	\$ 882.00
02530.016	Install Concrete Sidewalk (6")	S.F.	1114	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,127.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 9,469.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,912.00
02530.126	Install Handicap Ramp and Landing(6")	S.F.	50	\$ 10.50	\$ 525.00	\$ 86.65	\$ 4,332.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
02570	Adjust Street Features								
02570.01	Adjust Manhole	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	Landscaping								
02900.06	Hydroseeding	S.F.	3000	\$ 0.25	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,500.00
TOTAL					\$ 124,073.95		\$ 159,643.70		\$ 235,752.50